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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Chavarria1613
Classic

9.325 9.550 9.3259.400 37.600
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Tiffany Welch1654
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.475 9.2259.300 37.100
7 3 5 3 2 

2 

Amber Musskopf1607
Classic

9.400 9.200 8.9759.425 37.000
2T 7 2 9 3 

3 

Keelin O'Leary1601
Classic

9.400 9.500 8.8759.175 36.950
2T 2 8 11 4 

4 

Kayla Coubrough1608
Classic

9.425 8.925 9.5508.975 36.875
1 11 10T 1 5T

5T

Jordyn Williams1711
Accel

9.025 9.450 9.2009.200 36.875
8 4 7 4T 5T

5T

Isabella Turner1604
Classic

9.000 9.300 9.1009.450 36.850
9 5 1 6T 7 

7 

Katie Frick1643
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.100 8.7008.975 35.975
5T 8 10T 13 8 

8 

Moonlight Melovich1653
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.875 9.1009.250 35.875
11 12 6 6T 9 

9 

Desiree Loyd1651
Santa Rosa

8.550 9.275 9.0508.950 35.825
12 6 12 8 10 

10 

Brooke Locke1681
Rising Star

9.200 8.600 8.6758.650 35.125
5T 15 13 14 11 

11 

Elizabeth Sullivan1706
Accel

7.750 8.975 8.9509.375 35.050
16 9 4 10 12 

12 

Mika Veres1649
Santa Rosa

8.150 8.650 8.7259.125 34.650
14 14 9 12 13 

13 

Cora Thorp1650
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.725 9.2008.200 34.475
13 13 14 4T 14 

14 

Saghi Zadeh1722
Rohnert Park

8.800 8.950 8.1758.050 33.975
10 10 15 15 15 

15 

Emily See1671
Rohnert Park

8.100 7.950 6.4506.800 29.300
15 17 16 16 16 

16 

Katerina Rally1713
Accel

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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